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Note: This report includes information through April 4   which is Week 28 of 31

Team 1: Streamline Painting

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Dawn M. Chadrick 97 113 3218 33 97.52 310 134 330 247 669 97 +0.52
Kathy Maxson 136 74 8585 63 136.27 457 178 475 262 710 128 +8.27
Sheri L. Jorgensen 140 70 9257 66 140.26 472 188 510 264 738 139 +1.26
Monica R. Eder 93 117 279 3 93.00 285 107 279 224 630
Colleen R. Jorgensen 98 112 4731 48 98.56 318 144 357 258 711 96 +2.56
Wendy L. Pohl 136 74 4493 33 136.15 439 190 454 269 691 131 +5.15

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/31/23 2 420 424 412 1256 418 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 424 1256 846 2522
2 09/07/23 6 534 513 533 1580 472 2½ 6½ 7 11 534 1580 872 2594
3 09/14/23 3 489 500 529 1518 483 2 7 9 18 534 1580 872 2594
4 09/21/23 4 603 525 579 1707 505 7 2 16 20 603 1707 936 2706
5 09/28/23 5 545 576 532 1653 514 8 1 24 21 603 1707 936 2706
6 10/05/23 6 410 439 425 1274 499 4 5 28 26 603 1707 936 2706
7 10/12/23 2 455 527 539 1521 500 6 3 34 29 603 1707 936 2706
8 10/19/23 4 518 614 555 1687 508 4 5 38 34 614 1707 955 2710
9 10/26/23 5 483 489 541 1513 507 2 7 40 41 614 1707 955 2710

10 11/02/23 3 558 514 518 1590 509 5 4 45 45 614 1707 955 2710
11 11/09/23 2 485 608 599 1692 514 6 3 51 48 614 1707 955 2710
12 11/16/23 6 465 537 602 1604 516 5 4 56 52 614 1707 955 2710
13 11/30/23 3 524 544 601 1669 519 6 3 62 55 614 1707 955 2710
14 12/07/23 4 465 513 491 1469 517 6 3 68 58 614 1707 955 2710
15 12/14/23 3 506 565 557 1628 519 7 2 75 60 614 1707 955 2710

End of 1st split

16 01/04/24 5 523 481 532 1536 518 3 6 3 6 614 1707 955 2710
17 01/11/24 6 511 507 569 1587 519 2 7 5 13 614 1707 955 2710
18 01/18/24 2 478 553 500 1531 518 4 5 9 18 614 1707 955 2710
19 01/25/24 4 513 539 494 1546 518 6 3 15 21 614 1707 955 2710
20 02/01/24 5 589 600 668 1857 523 5 4 20 25 668 1857 955 2710
21 02/15/24 3 574 533 521 1628 524 4 5 24 30 668 1857 955 2710
22 02/22/24 2 568 587 494 1649 525 6 3 30 33 668 1857 955 2710
23 02/29/24 6 510 531 588 1629 526 2 7 32 40 668 1857 955 2710
24 03/07/24 3 576 644 651 1871 530 7 2 39 42 668 1871 955 2710
25 03/14/24 4 535 514 538 1587 530 8 1 47 43 668 1871 955 2710
26 03/21/24 5 507 597 494 1598 530 3 6 50 49 668 1871 955 2710
27 03/28/24 6 620 564 603 1787 532 6 3 56 52 668 1871 955 2710
28 04/04/24 2 464 552 516 1532 532 7 2 63 54 668 1871 955 2710

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining
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Note: This report includes information through April 4   which is Week 28 of 31

Dawn M. Chadrick's Bowling Record  - Team 1: Streamline Painting

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/31/23 97 113 82 111 98 291 630 291 3 97.00 - 0.00 = 97.00 111 291 224 630
2 09/07/23 97 0 0 0 291 3 97.00 - 97.00 = 0.00 111 291 224 630
3 09/14/23 97 0 0 0 291 3 97.00 - 97.00 = 0.00 111 291 224 630
4 09/21/23 97 0 0 0 291 3 97.00 - 97.00 = 0.00 111 291 224 630
5 09/28/23 97 113 101 129 96 326 665 617 6 102.83 - 97.00 = 5.83 129 326 242 665
6 10/05/23 102 108 a92 a92 a92 276 600 617 6 102.83 - 102.83 = 0.00 129 326 242 665
7 10/12/23 102 108 a92 a92 a92 276 600 617 6 102.83 - 102.83 = 0.00 129 326 242 665
8 10/19/23 102 0 0 0 617 6 102.83 - 102.83 = 0.00 129 326 242 665
9 10/26/23 102 108 90 91 76 257 581 874 9 97.11 - 102.83 = -5.72 129 326 242 665

10 11/02/23 97 0 0 0 874 9 97.11 - 97.11 = 0.00 129 326 242 665
11 11/09/23 97 0 0 0 874 9 97.11 - 97.11 = 0.00 129 326 242 665
12 11/16/23 97 113 83 87 134 304 643 1178 12 98.17 - 97.11 = 1.06 134 326 247 665
13 11/30/23 98 0 0 0 1178 12 98.17 - 98.17 = 0.00 134 326 247 665
14 12/07/23 98 112 102 102 116 320 656 1498 15 99.87 - 98.17 = 1.70 134 326 247 665
15 12/14/23 99 111 91 72 68 231 564 1729 18 96.06 - 99.87 = -3.81 134 326 247 665

End of 1st split

16 01/04/24 96 0 0 0 1729 18 96.06 - 96.06 = 0.00 134 326 247 665
17 01/11/24 96 114 a86 a86 a86 258 600 1729 18 96.06 - 96.06 = 0.00 134 326 247 665
18 01/18/24 96 0 0 0 1729 18 96.06 - 96.06 = 0.00 134 326 247 665
19 01/25/24 96 114 90 107 130 327 669 2056 21 97.90 - 96.06 = 1.85 134 327 247 669
20 02/01/24 97 0 0 0 2056 21 97.90 - 97.90 = 0.00 134 327 247 669
21 02/15/24 97 0 0 0 2056 21 97.90 - 97.90 = 0.00 134 327 247 669
22 02/22/24 97 113 104 99 77 280 619 2336 24 97.33 - 97.90 = -0.57 134 327 247 669
23 02/29/24 97 113 105 101 124 330 669 2666 27 98.74 - 97.33 = 1.41 134 330 247 669
24 03/07/24 98 0 0 0 2666 27 98.74 - 98.74 = 0.00 134 330 247 669
25 03/14/24 98 112 96 78 93 267 603 2933 30 97.77 - 98.74 = -0.97 134 330 247 669
26 03/21/24 97 0 0 0 2933 30 97.77 - 97.77 = 0.00 134 330 247 669
27 03/28/24 97 0 0 0 2933 30 97.77 - 97.77 = 0.00 134 330 247 669
28 04/04/24 97 113 87 104 94 285 624 3218 33 97.52 - 97.77 = -0.25 134 330 247 669

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
19 11 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
11

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
93.73 98.27 100.55

High game of 134  on week 12 High series of 330  on week 23 High average of 102.83  after bowling week 5
Low game of 68  on week 15 Low series of 231  on week 15 Low average of 96.06  after bowling week 15

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 105  on week 23 Game #2: 129  on week 5 Game #3: 134  on week 12

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Note: This report includes information through April 4   which is Week 28 of 31

Misty M. Hasselquist's Bowling Record  - Team 1: Streamline Painting

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/31/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/07/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/14/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/21/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/28/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/05/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/12/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/19/23 109 101 104 114 111 329 632 329 3 109.67 - 0.00 = 109.67 114 329 215 632
9 10/26/23 109 0 0 0 329 3 109.67 - 109.67 = 0.00 114 329 215 632

10 11/02/23 109 101 142 164 125 431 734 760 6 126.67 - 109.67 = 17.00 164 431 265 734
11 11/09/23 126 0 0 0 760 6 126.67 - 126.67 = 0.00 164 431 265 734
12 11/16/23 126 0 0 0 760 6 126.67 - 126.67 = 0.00 164 431 265 734
13 11/30/23 126 0 0 0 760 6 126.67 - 126.67 = 0.00 164 431 265 734
14 12/07/23 126 0 0 0 760 6 126.67 - 126.67 = 0.00 164 431 265 734
15 12/14/23 126 0 0 0 760 6 126.67 - 126.67 = 0.00 164 431 265 734

End of 1st split

16 01/04/24 126 0 0 0 760 6 126.67 - 126.67 = 0.00 164 431 265 734
17 01/11/24 126 0 0 0 760 6 126.67 - 126.67 = 0.00 164 431 265 734
18 01/18/24 126 0 0 0 760 6 126.67 - 126.67 = 0.00 164 431 265 734
19 01/25/24 126 0 0 0 760 6 126.67 - 126.67 = 0.00 164 431 265 734
20 02/01/24 126 0 0 0 760 6 126.67 - 126.67 = 0.00 164 431 265 734
21 02/15/24 126 84 117 124 121 362 614 1122 9 124.67 - 126.67 = -2.00 164 431 265 734
22 02/22/24 124 0 0 0 1122 9 124.67 - 124.67 = 0.00 164 431 265 734
23 02/29/24 124 86 83 141 128 352 610 1474 12 122.83 - 124.67 = -1.83 164 431 265 734
24 03/07/24 122 88 103 147 126 376 640 1850 15 123.33 - 122.83 = 0.50 164 431 265 734
25 03/14/24 123 0 0 0 1850 15 123.33 - 123.33 = 0.00 164 431 265 734
26 03/21/24 123 87 103 103 99 305 566 2155 18 119.72 - 123.33 = -3.61 164 431 265 734
27 03/28/24 119 0 0 0 2155 18 119.72 - 119.72 = 0.00 164 431 265 734
28 04/04/24 119 91 87 153 125 365 638 2520 21 120.00 - 119.72 = 0.28 164 431 265 734

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 9 7 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
105.57 135.14 119.29

High game of 164  on week 10 High series of 431  on week 10 High average of 126.67  after bowling week 10
Low game of 83  on week 23 Low series of 305  on week 26 Low average of 109.67  after bowling week 8

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 142  on week 10 Game #2: 164  on week 10 Game #3: 128  on week 23

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Note: This report includes information through April 4   which is Week 28 of 31

Kathy Maxson's Bowling Record  - Team 1: Streamline Painting

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/31/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/07/23 128 82 145 124 115 384 630 384 3 128.00 - 0.00 = 128.00 145 384 227 630
3 09/14/23 128 82 122 135 136 393 639 777 6 129.50 - 128.00 = 1.50 145 393 227 639
4 09/21/23 129 81 109 106 134 349 592 1126 9 125.11 - 129.50 = -4.39 145 393 227 639
5 09/28/23 125 85 132 159 122 413 668 1539 12 128.25 - 125.11 = 3.14 159 413 244 668
6 10/05/23 128 82 116 83 117 316 562 1855 15 123.67 - 128.25 = -4.58 159 413 244 668
7 10/12/23 123 0 0 0 1855 15 123.67 - 123.67 = 0.00 159 413 244 668
8 10/19/23 123 87 134 175 140 449 710 2304 18 128.00 - 123.67 = 4.33 175 449 262 710
9 10/26/23 128 82 138 127 123 388 634 2692 21 128.19 - 128.00 = 0.19 175 449 262 710

10 11/02/23 128 82 120 116 142 378 624 3070 24 127.92 - 128.19 = -0.27 175 449 262 710
11 11/09/23 127 0 0 0 3070 24 127.92 - 127.92 = 0.00 175 449 262 710
12 11/16/23 127 83 123 142 122 387 636 3457 27 128.04 - 127.92 = 0.12 175 449 262 710
13 11/30/23 128 82 137 136 154 427 673 3884 30 129.47 - 128.04 = 1.43 175 449 262 710
14 12/07/23 129 81 137 158 159 454 697 4338 33 131.45 - 129.47 = 1.99 175 454 262 710
15 12/14/23 131 0 0 0 4338 33 131.45 - 131.45 = 0.00 175 454 262 710

End of 1st split

16 01/04/24 131 0 0 0 4338 33 131.45 - 131.45 = 0.00 175 454 262 710
17 01/11/24 131 0 0 0 4338 33 131.45 - 131.45 = 0.00 175 454 262 710
18 01/18/24 131 79 144 178 108 430 667 4768 36 132.44 - 131.45 = 0.99 178 454 262 710
19 01/25/24 132 78 130 154 128 412 646 5180 39 132.82 - 132.44 = 0.38 178 454 262 710
20 02/01/24 132 78 151 122 170 443 677 5623 42 133.88 - 132.82 = 1.06 178 454 262 710
21 02/15/24 133 77 171 117 122 410 641 6033 45 134.07 - 133.88 = 0.19 178 454 262 710
22 02/22/24 134 76 137 153 137 427 655 6460 48 134.58 - 134.07 = 0.52 178 454 262 710
23 02/29/24 134 76 133 117 121 371 599 6831 51 133.94 - 134.58 = -0.64 178 454 262 710
24 03/07/24 133 77 165 149 161 475 706 7306 54 135.30 - 133.94 = 1.36 178 475 262 710
25 03/14/24 135 0 0 0 7306 54 135.30 - 135.30 = 0.00 178 475 262 710
26 03/21/24 135 75 122 151 148 421 646 7727 57 135.56 - 135.30 = 0.27 178 475 262 710
27 03/28/24 135 75 141 141 136 418 643 8145 60 135.75 - 135.56 = 0.19 178 475 262 710
28 04/04/24 135 75 126 147 167 440 665 8585 63 136.27 - 135.75 = 0.52 178 475 262 710

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 20 27 13 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
8 11 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
134.90 137.62 136.29

High game of 178  on week 18 High series of 475  on week 24 High average of 136.27  after bowling week 28
Low game of 83  on week 6 Low series of 316  on week 6 Low average of 123.67  after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 171  on week 21 Game #2: 178  on week 18 Game #3: 170  on week 20

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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Note: This report includes information through April 4   which is Week 28 of 31

Sheri L. Jorgensen's Bowling Record  - Team 1: Streamline Painting

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/31/23 124 86 141 125 107 373 631 373 3 124.33 - 0.00 = 124.33 141 373 227 631
2 09/07/23 124 86 116 133 116 365 623 738 6 123.00 - 124.33 = -1.33 141 373 227 631
3 09/14/23 123 87 131 120 148 399 660 1137 9 126.33 - 123.00 = 3.33 148 399 235 660
4 09/21/23 126 84 166 135 155 456 708 1593 12 132.75 - 126.33 = 6.42 166 456 250 708
5 09/28/23 132 78 143 112 161 416 650 2009 15 133.93 - 132.75 = 1.18 166 456 250 708
6 10/05/23 133 77 119 165 123 407 638 2416 18 134.22 - 133.93 = 0.29 166 456 250 708
7 10/12/23 134 0 0 0 2416 18 134.22 - 134.22 = 0.00 166 456 250 708
8 10/19/23 134 76 154 188 168 510 738 2926 21 139.33 - 134.22 = 5.11 188 510 264 738
9 10/26/23 139 0 0 0 2926 21 139.33 - 139.33 = 0.00 188 510 264 738

10 11/02/23 139 71 148 110 128 386 599 3312 24 138.00 - 139.33 = -1.33 188 510 264 738
11 11/09/23 138 72 94 169 162 425 641 3737 27 138.41 - 138.00 = 0.41 188 510 264 738
12 11/16/23 138 72 121 128 153 402 618 4139 30 137.97 - 138.41 = -0.44 188 510 264 738
13 11/30/23 137 73 113 152 123 388 607 4527 33 137.18 - 137.97 = -0.78 188 510 264 738
14 12/07/23 137 73 134 160 136 430 649 4957 36 137.69 - 137.18 = 0.51 188 510 264 738
15 12/14/23 137 73 116 167 151 434 653 5391 39 138.23 - 137.69 = 0.54 188 510 264 738

End of 1st split

16 01/04/24 138 72 133 119 125 377 593 5768 42 137.33 - 138.23 = -0.90 188 510 264 738
17 01/11/24 137 73 158 140 147 445 664 6213 45 138.07 - 137.33 = 0.73 188 510 264 738
18 01/18/24 138 72 117 167 119 403 619 6616 48 137.83 - 138.07 = -0.23 188 510 264 738
19 01/25/24 137 0 0 0 6616 48 137.83 - 137.83 = 0.00 188 510 264 738
20 02/01/24 137 73 116 164 148 428 647 7044 51 138.12 - 137.83 = 0.28 188 510 264 738
21 02/15/24 138 72 164 142 134 440 656 7484 54 138.59 - 138.12 = 0.47 188 510 264 738
22 02/22/24 138 0 0 0 7484 54 138.59 - 138.59 = 0.00 188 510 264 738
23 02/29/24 138 0 0 0 7484 54 138.59 - 138.59 = 0.00 188 510 264 738
24 03/07/24 138 72 137 123 138 398 614 7882 57 138.28 - 138.59 = -0.31 188 510 264 738
25 03/14/24 138 72 176 141 166 483 699 8365 60 139.42 - 138.28 = 1.14 188 510 264 738
26 03/21/24 139 71 147 172 131 450 663 8815 63 139.92 - 139.42 = 0.50 188 510 264 738
27 03/28/24 139 0 0 0 8815 63 139.92 - 139.92 = 0.00 188 510 264 738
28 04/04/24 139 71 164 148 130 442 655 9257 66 140.26 - 139.92 = 0.34 188 510 264 738

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 17 26 20 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
7 11 3 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
136.73 144.55 139.50

High game of 188  on week 8 High series of 510  on week 8 High average of 140.26  after bowling week 28
Low game of 94  on week 11 Low series of 365  on week 2 Low average of 123.00  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 176  on week 25 Game #2: 188  on week 8 Game #3: 168  on week 8

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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Note: This report includes information through April 4   which is Week 28 of 31

Monica R. Eder's Bowling Record  - Team 1: Streamline Painting

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/31/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/07/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/14/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/21/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/28/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/05/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/12/23 93 117 85 107 87 279 630 279 3 93.00 - 0.00 = 93.00 107 279 224 630
8 10/19/23 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
9 10/26/23 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630

10 11/02/23 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
11 11/09/23 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
12 11/16/23 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
13 11/30/23 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
14 12/07/23 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
15 12/14/23 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630

End of 1st split

16 01/04/24 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
17 01/11/24 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
18 01/18/24 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
19 01/25/24 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
20 02/01/24 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
21 02/15/24 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
22 02/22/24 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
23 02/29/24 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
24 03/07/24 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
25 03/14/24 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
26 03/21/24 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
27 03/28/24 93 0 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630
28 04/04/24 93 117 0 0 279 3 93.00 - 93.00 = 0.00 107 279 224 630

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
85.00 107.00 87.00

High game of 107  on week 7 High series of 279  on week 7 High average of 93.00  after bowling week 7
Low game of 85  on week 7 Low series of 279  on week 7 Low average of 93.00  after bowling week 7

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 85  on week 7 Game #2: 107  on week 7 Game #3: 87  on week 7

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Note: This report includes information through April 4   which is Week 28 of 31

Colleen R. Jorgensen's Bowling Record  - Team 1: Streamline Painting

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/31/23 77 133 77 68 87 232 631 232 3 77.33 - 0.00 = 77.33 87 232 220 631
2 09/07/23 77 133 114 87 111 312 711 544 6 90.67 - 77.33 = 13.33 114 312 247 711
3 09/14/23 90 120 101 78 86 265 625 809 9 89.89 - 90.67 = -0.78 114 312 247 711
4 09/21/23 89 121 117 94 115 326 689 1135 12 94.58 - 89.89 = 4.69 117 326 247 711
5 09/28/23 94 0 0 0 1135 12 94.58 - 94.58 = 0.00 117 326 247 711
6 10/05/23 94 116 83 99 93 275 623 1410 15 94.00 - 94.58 = -0.58 117 326 247 711
7 10/12/23 94 116 85 103 103 291 639 1701 18 94.50 - 94.00 = 0.50 117 326 247 711
8 10/19/23 94 0 0 0 1701 18 94.50 - 94.50 = 0.00 117 326 247 711
9 10/26/23 94 0 0 0 1701 18 94.50 - 94.50 = 0.00 117 326 247 711

10 11/02/23 94 0 0 0 1701 18 94.50 - 94.50 = 0.00 117 326 247 711
11 11/09/23 94 116 101 125 100 326 674 2027 21 96.52 - 94.50 = 2.02 125 326 247 711
12 11/16/23 96 0 0 0 2027 21 96.52 - 96.52 = 0.00 125 326 247 711
13 11/30/23 96 114 85 89 103 277 619 2304 24 96.00 - 96.52 = -0.52 125 326 247 711
14 12/07/23 96 114 92 93 80 265 607 2569 27 95.15 - 96.00 = -0.85 125 326 247 711
15 12/14/23 95 115 99 101 112 312 657 2881 30 96.03 - 95.15 = 0.89 125 326 247 711

End of 1st split

16 01/04/24 96 114 112 82 110 304 646 3185 33 96.52 - 96.03 = 0.48 125 326 247 711
17 01/11/24 96 0 0 0 3185 33 96.52 - 96.52 = 0.00 125 326 247 711
18 01/18/24 96 114 92 104 113 309 651 3494 36 97.06 - 96.52 = 0.54 125 326 247 711
19 01/25/24 97 113 90 95 85 270 609 3764 39 96.51 - 97.06 = -0.54 125 326 247 711
20 02/01/24 96 0 0 0 3764 39 96.51 - 96.51 = 0.00 125 326 247 711
21 02/15/24 96 0 0 0 3764 39 96.51 - 96.51 = 0.00 125 326 247 711
